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SKU #
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Analysis #:

Parameter

Refractive index n20/D
Purity(GC)

Appearance (E102687)
Stabilizer (MEHQ)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis
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Ethylene Glycol Monomethyl Ether Acrylate (stabilized with MEHQ)

3121-61-7
298%
D2116229
E102687

1

424662

Limit Values
1.425-1.428

98-100 (%)

Colorless Liquid
Conforms

Conforms to Structure

Result

1.43

99.09 %

Colorless liquid
Conforms

Conforms to Structure
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